
Name Position Location Phone Email

Antonio Yamuta Implementation Engineer California 626.541.5793 ayamuta@opensourceintegrators.com

Balaji Kannan Chief Technology Officer California 909.534.3106 bkannan@opensourceintegrators.com

Ben Sher Manager, Enterprise Managed Services Arizona 702.449.2215 bsher@opensourceintegrators.com

Bhavesh Odedra Implementation Engineer Arizona 480.274.6098 bodedra@opensourceintegrators.com

Bill Holland Director of Strategic Initiatives Wisconsin 608.334.9450 wholland@opensourceintegrators.com

Cindi Tompkins Vice President, People, Culture and Operations California 909.645.2019 ctompkins@opensourceintegrators.com

Daniel Reis Managing Director Portugal +351.919.991.307 dreis@opensourceintegrators.com

Daryl Davis Regional Director Michigan 517.424.1989 ddavis@opensourceintegrators.com

Ed Allen Internal Business Consultant Arizona 480.229.1562 eallen@opensourceintegrators.com

Greg Mader President/CEO Arizona 909.499.1126 gmader@opensourceintegrators.com

Jennifer Campbell Vice President/General Manager, Americas  California 909.831.9470 jcampbell@opensourceintegrators.com

Jesse Theodore Sr. Manager, Content Marketing California 909.362.6346 jtheodore@opensourceintegrators.com

Jessica Harrell Executive Assistant Arizona 813.610.1240 jharrell@opensourceintegrators.com

Jessica Novela Project Manager/Consultant California 909.997.5877 jnovela@opensourceintegrators.com

Jevin Dement Software Development Intern Arizona 808.756.1926 jdement@opensourceintegrators.com

Marissa Wyss Project Manager/Consultant California 917.748.2473 mwyss@opensourceintegrators.com

Max Chambreuil Managing Director, LATAM Mexico 602.427.5632 mchambreuil@opensourceintegrators.com

Mayank Gosai Implementation Engineer Massachusetts 508.530.8928 mgosai@opensourceintegrators.com

Megan Pitas Project Manager/Consultant Arizona 608.628.4832 mpitas@opensourceintegrators.com

Mike Allen Implementation Engineer Arizona 951.334.2630 mallen@opensourceintegrators.com

Pat Kittredge Enterprise Assurance Manager Arizona 480.364.1791 pkittredge@opensourceintegrators.com

Raphael Lee Implementation Engineer California 909.747.5631 rlee@opensourceintegrators.com

Rich Radford Director of Sales Arizona 502.481.5851 rradford@opensourceintegrators.com

Ricky Av Project Manager Arizona 480.206.0821 rav@opensourceintegrators.com

Rodrigo Torres Project Manager/Consultant California 650.219.8192 rtorres@opensourceintegrators.com

Ronda Mader Chief Financial Officer Arizona 909.496.6864 rmader@opensourceintegrators.com

Ryan Tompkins Marketing Intern California 909.645.2068 rtompkins@opensourceintegrators.com

Sandip Mangukiya Implementation Engineer Arizona 480.549.0849 smangukiya@opensourceintegrators.com

Serena Cyr Customer Success Manager Arizona 480.703.0745 scyr@opensourceintegrators.com

Steve Campbell Implementation Engineer Arizona 480.510.0060 scampbell@opensourceintegrators.com

Tommy Arnold Senior Account Executive/Consultant California 510.684.0007 tarnold@opensourceintegrators.com

Wolfgang Hall Director, Services Sector California 909.754.4549 whall@opensourceintegrators.com
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